Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 200-240V
• Beam Spread 60°
• CRI >80
• Input Voltage AC 200-240V
• Power Factor >0.9
• Typical UGR <19
• Operating Temp. -20 to +45°C
• Materials Aluminium & Polycarbonate
• IP Rating IP65
• IK Rating IK06
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Cut Out 100mm/150mm/180mm/205mm/250mm
• Emergency Output 300Lm
Nova
Part Code Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
NOVA-WS-114-TC
6W 120Lm/cW 720Lm
Tri-Colour:
3000K, 4000K
& 5700K
8W 120Lm/cW 960Lm
10W 120Lm/cW 1200Lm
NOVA-WS-174-TC
14W 120Lm/cW 1680Lm
16W 120Lm/cW 1920Lm
20W 120Lm/cW 2400Lm
NOVA-WS-200-TC
20W 120Lm/cW 2400Lm
24W 120Lm/cW 2880Lm
28W 120Lm/cW 3360Lm
NOVA-WS-232-TC
24W 120Lm/cW 2880Lm
30W 120Lm/cW 3600Lm
35W 120Lm/cW 4200Lm
NOVA-WS-280-TC
34W 120Lm/cW 4080Lm
40W 120Lm/cW 4800Lm
50W 120Lm/cW 6000Lm
Net Weight ØDiameter (A) Height (B) Cut Out
260g 114mm 66mm 100mm
430g 174mm 87mm 150mm
510g 200mm 97mm 180mm
660g 232mm 110mm 205mm
910g 280mm 130mm 250mm
Option Option Code
Emergency +/EM
Dimming Options See Below -
Contact Office
Square Trim Available From Factory
ØA B
Dimensions Photometric Data
Nova Features
Tri-Colour
3000K/4000K/5700K
Wattage
Switchable
IP65 Ingress
Protection
TP(a)
Fire Rating
Black & White Bezels Available
(white supplied as standard)
Black & White Drop
Glass Attachment
Surface Can Attachment
Nova
Downlight
114mm/174mm/200mm/232mm/280mm Diameter
3 Pin Push Connector
As Standard
Accessories
Please see on next page.
Energy Efficiency Rating
Downlight NOVA-WS-114TC
NOVA-WS-174TC
NOVA-WS-200TC
NOVA-WS-232TC
NOVA-WS-280TC
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
B